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Price list

All prices include 20% VAT .

service

KinderGarten Little Angels

babysitting outside of the
UniCare Center
(e.g. at your home )

regular (at least 20 hours per
week)

extemporal(at least 4 hours.
daily)

term

monthly

hour

hour

price

660,- €

5,-€

6,-€


https://www.unicare.sk/KinderGarten-LittleAngels-services
https://www.unicare.sk/kindercarecenter-babysitting
https://www.unicare.sk/kindercarecenter-babysitting

extemporal(up to 4 hours. daily)

surcharge for each additional
child

surcharge weekends and public
holidays

flat rate for 24h. Mon-Fri
flat rate for 24h. Sat-Sun

babysitting in the UniCare
Center

regular (at least 20 hours per
week)

extemporal(min. 4 hrs. daily)
extemporal(up to 4 hours daily)

surcharge for each additional
child

surcharge weekends and public
holidays

flat rate for 24h. Mon-Fri

flat rate for 24h. Sat-Sun

Kinder activities

english

swimming - rack rates for
primary providers

skating
music steps
music steps

drawing & painting

dancing steps

photography

baby theater’s steps

gymnastics

kinder workshops

kids yoga

hour

hour

hour

day
day

hour

hour
hour

hour

hour

day
day

40 lessons

10 lessons
40 lessons
8 lessons
8 lessons
8 lessons
8 lessons
8 lessons
8 lessons
8 lessons

8 lessons

1,50€

96,-€
120,-€

3,-€

4,-€
5,-€
1,-€

1,50€

72,-€
96,-€

200,-€

70,-€
200,-€
50,-€
50,-€
50,-€
50,-€
50,-€
50,-€
50,-€
50,-€


https://www.unicare.sk/kindercarecenter-babysitting
https://www.unicare.sk/kindercarecenter-babysitting
https://www.unicare.sk/anglictina-kruzky-pre-deti-detske-centrum
https://www.unicare.sk/kindercarecenter-activities-for-kids-swimming
https://www.unicare.sk/kindercarecenter-activities-for-kids-skating
https://www.unicare.sk/kindercarecenter-activities-for-kids-music
https://www.unicare.sk/kindercarecenter-activities-for-kids-music
https://www.unicare.sk/kindercarecenter-activities-for-kids-drawing-and-painting
https://www.unicare.sk/kindercarecenter-activities-for-kids-dancing
https://www.unicare.sk/kindercarecenter-activities-for-kids-photography
https://www.unicare.sk/kindercarecenter-activities-for-kids-theater-club
https://www.unicare.sk/kindercarecenter-activities-for-kids-gymnastics
https://www.unicare.sk/kindercarecenter-activities-for-kids-workshops
https://www.unicare.sk/kindercarecenter-activities-for-kids-kids-yoga

Courses for adults with
children

Baby Signs ®- Signed with
singing and playing

with a basic set of materials
Baby Signs ®- Signed with

singing and playing

with a complete set of materials

Baby Signs ®- seminar for
parents

with a basic set of materials

Baby Signs ®- seminar for

parents

with a complete set of materials

Go Kids!® - Development EQ -
seminar for parent

exercise for pregnant women +
expert advice

exercises after childbirth + extra
advice

6 lessons

6 lessons

2 hours

2 hours

2 hours

1 lesson

1 lesson

50,-€

80,-€

21,-€

37,-€

12,-€

6,-€

6,-€



baby massage - course for parent

BabyFit - exercise for parent &
their children

help with housework
cleaning (over 4 hours)

providing a housewife

(You pay only the the real labor
cost per employee )

tutorage

in the group (max. 4 children /
students )

one to one

Escorting children everywhere
you need

escort (to 4 hours daily )
escort (over 4 hours daily )

transport - for the rack rate the
primary provider

Snoezelen wellness

basic entry for order to relax and
rest

specific treatment based on
professional diagnosis

Unicare Centre reserves the right to change prices.

6 lessons

8 lessons

hour

flat rate

1 lesson

1 lesson

1 hour
1 hour

special

hour

hour

50,-€
50,-€

6,-€
0,-€

1,-€
6,-€

carrier children

5,-€

20-30,-€

Prices for individual child care are provided by individual agreement with the client by taking into


https://www.unicare.sk/familycarecenter-help-with-housework
https://www.unicare.sk/familycarecenter-help-with-housework

account all the requirements associated with child care provided.

Uup »


https://www.unicare.sk/price-list#up

